
Last Name First Name Organization E‐Mail Phone US Citizenorm 60 Receive Poster Live or Virtual 
Akin David University of Maryland dakin@ssl.umd.edu 301‐405‐1138 Yes Yes Live
Bachrach Benjamin Intelligent Automation, Inc. bach@i‐a‐i.com 301‐294‐5237 Yes Yes Live
Baird Ken  Millennium Engineering and Integration Com kbaird@meicompany.com 703‐413‐7798 Yes No Live
Barnhart David DARPA david.barnhart@darpa.mil 571‐218‐4651 Yes No Live
Beckett Dave Ball Aerospace dbeckett@ball.com 303‐533‐4639 Yes No Live
Bender Michael Aerojet Advanced Programs mike.bender@aerojet.com 703‐7545373 Yes No Live
Benedict Bryan Intelsat General bryan.benedict@intelsatgeneral.com 424‐241‐7349 Yes No Live
Bergmann John CENTRA Technology Inc john.bergmann.ctr@darpa.mil 703‐3805749 Yes No Live
Blackford Matt Boeing Mission Operations matthew.s.blackford@boeing.com 703‐2869208 Yes No Live
Block Peter Graduate Student, University of Maryland  pete.block@gmail.com 443.623.4207 ? No Live
Blake Travis DARPA travis.blake@darpa.mil 571‐2184354 Yes No Live
Bolton William Altius Space Machines boltonw@altius‐space.com 303‐8271574 Yes No Live
Bruhn Janine Schafer Corp janine.bruhn.ctr@darpa.mil 703‐526‐1782 Yes No Live
Burcin Laura BAE Systems laura.burcin@baesystems.com 703‐367‐4507 Yes No Live
Carlson Hans Strategic Space Development hans@stratspace.net 540‐5226567 Yes No Live
Centamore Chris Advanced Optical Systems Inc. centamore@aos‐inc.com 256‐971‐0036 Yes No Live
Charania A.C. SpaceWorks Commercial ac@sei.aero 202‐503‐1752 Yes No Live
Chavez Lucia M. General Dynamics monica.chavez@gd‐ais.com 703‐2726008 Yes No Live
Chirikjian Gregory Johns Hopkins University gregc@jhu.edu 410‐516‐7127 Yes Yes Live
Chow Edward JPL edward.chow@jpl.nasa.gov 818‐3933854 Yes No Live
Clark Dean NG Dean.Clark@ngc.com 410‐765‐2091 Yes No Live
Clatterbuck Ronald Welkin Associates, Ltd. ron.clatterbuck@welkin.com 703‐633‐8109 Yes No Live
Colangelo Andrew Oceaneering Space Systems tcolange@oceaneering.com 443‐2576117 Yes No Live
Colvin Joseph AMPAC‐ISP jcolvin@apfc.com 716‐731‐6266 Yes Yes Live
Connors Paul ATK Space paul.connors@atk.com 301‐902‐4267 Yes No Live
DalBello Richard Intelsat General Richard.DalBello@intelsatgeneral.com 301‐571‐1254 Yes No Live
Davis George Emergent Space Technologies, Inc. george.davis@emergentspace.com 301‐345‐1535x101 Yes Yes Live
de Luis Javeir Aurora Flight Sciences jdeluis@aurora.aero 617‐5004800 Yes Yes Live
Deno Vincent Millennium Space Systems vince.deno@millennium‐space.com 310‐683‐5852 Yes No Live
Dubyn Stan Millennium Space Systems stan.dubyn@millennium‐space.com 310‐683‐5850 Yes No Live
Eller Howard  NGAS howard.eller@ngc.com 310‐812‐7860 Yes No Live
Elsperman Michael Boeing Advanced Space Exploration michael.s.elsperman@boeing.com 714‐6558954 Yes Yes Live
Epstein Kenny Ball Aerospace kepstein@ball.com 303‐939‐6580 Yes No Live
Evans Thomas WVU thomas.evans@mail.wvu.edu 304‐6921873 Yes Yes Live
Farr Keith Advanced Optical Systems Inc. farr@aos‐inc.com 256‐971‐0036 Yes No Live
Foster Michael  Neptec Design Group Ltd mfoster@neptec.com 703‐3078579 Yes No Live
Gagnon Stephane Neptec Design Group sgagnon@neptec.com 613‐599‐7602x522 No x Yes Live
Garcia Alex Schafer Corp. agarcia@schafertmd.com 703‐5156093 Yes No Live
Gaudlip Fred Raytheon IIS fred.w.gaudlip@raytheon.com 303‐3014374 Yes No Live
Gero Darren Dynetics darren.gero@dynetics.com 256‐683‐5574 Yes No Live
Gersh Mark Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Cent mark.gersh@lmco.com 650‐424‐3395 Yes No Live
Goff Jonathan Altius Space Machines jongoff@altius‐space.com 801‐3622310 Yes Yes Live
Gorman Joe Charles River Analytics jgorman@cra.com 617‐4913474x522 Yes Yes Live
Gregory Daniel Raytheon BBN Technologies dgregory@bbn.com 703‐2841317 Yes No Live
Haas Lin Argon ST Lin.haas@argonst.com 703‐2597325 Yes No Live
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Halbach Rick   Lockheed Martin Space Systems rick.halbach@lmco.com 303‐9776543 Yes No Live
Handelman David Intelligent Automation, Inc. dhandelman@i‐a‐i.com 301‐294‐4252 Yes Yes Live
Harel Dany U.S. Space LLC dany.harel@usspacellc.com 646‐2780371 Yes No Live
Harlacher Marc Argon ST marc.harlacher@argonst.com 703‐8282183 Yes No Live
Hay Jason The Tauri Group jason.hay@taurigroup.com 571‐303x2164 Yes No Live
Henderson Troy Virginia Tech henderson@vt.edu 540‐231‐4828 Yes No Live
Henshaw Carl Naval Research Laboratory glen.henshaw@nrl.navy.mil 202‐767‐1196 Yes No Live
Henson Kenneth DARPA kenneth.henson.ctr@darpa.mil 703‐248‐7208 Yes No Live
Higinbotham John Emergent Space Technologies, Inc. john.higinbotham@emergentspace.com 443‐253‐5343 Yes Yes Live
Hinchion Frank SRI International frank.hinchion@sri.com 720‐2320883 Yes No Live
Hindsley Robert Naval Research Laboratory hindsley@nrl.navy.mil 202‐404‐4002 Yes Yes Live
Hruby Vlad Busek Co. Inc. vhruby@busek.com 508‐655‐5565 Yes No Live
Hunter Roger NASA Ames Research Center roger.c.hunter@nasa.gov 650‐604‐5004 Yes No Live
Jansson Gerry Intelsat General gerry.jansson@intelsatgeneral.com 202‐9570146 Yes No Live
Kang David ATK david.kang@atk.com 301‐902‐4450 Yes No Live
Kang Suk Jin Drexel University jinkang@drexel.edu 215‐5713519 No x No Live
Kelm Bernard Naval Research Laboratory bkelm@space.nrl.navy.mil 202‐4048008 Yes No Live
Kemp William (Bill) United Space Structures, Inc. bill@ussgaia.com 703‐7252948 Yes Yes Live
King Dan H.Y. MDA Inc. dan.king@mdacorporation.com 905‐7902800x4373 No x Yes Live
Klupar Peter Space Systems Loral klupar.peter@ssd.loral.com 650‐852x7186 Yes No Live
Knapp Gregory SAIC gregory.a.knapp@saic.com 310‐2706891 Yes Yes Live
Kontos Greg Virginia Commonwealth University gregkontos@gmail.com 804‐3551637 Yes No Live
Kucera Chris Analytical Graphics, Inc. ckucera@agi.com 240‐764‐1500x8523 Yes No Live
Kuester Steve Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems steven.kuester@ngc.com 310‐812‐1640 Yes No Live
Lam Quang Orbital Sciences Corporation Lam.Quang@Orbital.com 703‐406‐5863 Yes Yes Live
Langster Travis Analytical Graphics, Inc. tlangster@agi.com 240‐764‐1500x8504 Yes No Live
Lecomte Johanne National Space Society johanne@jlecomte.com 571‐4262699 Yes No Live
Legault Jean‐Francois (J Carnegie Mellon University jlegault@nrec.ri.cmu.edu 412‐6816753 Yes No Live
Leonard Simon JHU sleonard@jhu.edu 202‐744‐4854 No x No Live
LeRoy Robert Lockheed Martin S&ES robert.leroy@lmco.com 240‐684x1046 Yes No Live
Lewicki Christopher Arkyd Astronautics, Inc. chris@arkyd.com 425‐3585691 Yes No Live
Lindenfeld Brett MDA Information Systems, Inc. brett.lindenfeld@mdaus.com 626‐2961373x112 Yes Yes Live
Liu Thomas University of Michigan liutm@umich.edu 720‐9844481 Yes No Live
Low Thomas SRI International tom.low@sri.com 650‐8592103 Yes Yes Live
Lymer John MDA Inc. john.lymer@mdacorporation.com 905‐7902800x4555 No x Yes Live
Mackey William Canadian Space Agency william.mackey@asc‐csa.gc.ca 202‐448‐6345 No x No Live
Mallory Kenneth Drexel University km374@drexel.edu 215‐8955803 Yes Yes Live
Margiotta Jesse Strategic Analysis, Inc. jmargiotta@sainc.com 703‐7974534 Yes No Live
McCormick Chris Broad Reach Engineering ccmcc@broad‐reach.net 303‐216 9777x201 Yes No Live
McCreery Thomas Raytheon Missile Systems tmccreery@raytheon.com 520‐7947593 Yes No Live
McGuirk Bryan ViviSat bryan.mcguirk@vivisat.com 609‐2710503 Yes No Live
McKoy Larry DARPA larry.mckoy.ctr@darpa.mil 703‐248‐7209 Yes No Live
Mook Mike NRL/Naval Center for Space Technology Michael.mook@nrl.navy.mil 202‐404‐7410 Yes No Live
Moore Kevin Northrop Grumman Electronic Systems kevin.r.moore@ngc.com 703‐217‐8990 Yes No Live
Murrow Dave Space Connections, Inc. david.1.murrow@lmco.com 303‐971‐9170 Yes No Live
Nugent Jim Integral Systems, Inc. jnugent@integ.com 703‐498‐0111 Yes No Live
Olivier Marc Raytheon Sarcos marc_olivier@raytheon.com 801‐736‐2815 Yes No Live



Owens Roderick KTSi rod.owens@kinseytech.com 571‐4833050x211 Yes No Live
Pearson Chris Surrey Satellite Technology US LLC cpearson@sst‐us.com 720‐4256282 No x Yes Live
Pierce Henry Tellus Applied Sciences, Inc. pierce@tellusappliedsciences.com 757‐272x7851 Yes Yes Live
Point Greg Welkin Associates, Ltd. greg.point@welkin.com 571‐262‐2728 Yes No Live
Pollard Scott SAIC scott.m.pollard@saic.com 256‐8903030 Yes Yes Live
Pope Howard Raytheon Missile Systems hpip@Raytheon.com 520‐7941179 Yes No Live
Queen Bruce Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems bruce.queen@ngc.com 703‐2804460 Yes No Live
Reda Helmut ManTech helmut.reda@mantech.com 703‐351x7242 Yes No Live
Rey Daniel Canadian Space Agency Daniel.Rey@asc‐csa.gc.ca 450‐9264765 No x No Live
Roberts Brian Jackson and Tull broberts@jnt.com 301‐2547353 Yes No Live
Rodewald Bruce ESI US Inc. bruce.rodewald@esi‐group.com 586‐4891641 Yes Yes Live
Saccani Luciano Thales Alenia Space North America luciano.saccani@thasna.com 408‐9739845 Yes No Live
Samson Victoria Secure World Foundation vsamson@swfound.org 202‐568‐6213 Yes No Live
Schaub John NRL/Naval Center for Space Technology John.schaub@nrl.navy.mil 202‐404‐3727 Yes No Live
Schingler Robbie NASA robbie.schingler@nasa.gov 650‐8155208 Yes No Live
Shoemaker James Logos jshoemaker@logostech.net 703‐584‐5834 Yes No Live
Singh Leena Draper Laboratory lsingh@draper.com 617‐258‐1766 Yes No Live
Smith Bret Boeing Adv Systems bret.j.smith@boeing.com 714‐896‐5388 Yes Yes Live
Spangler David Oceaneering Space Systems dspangler@oceaneering.com 832‐5768496 Yes No Live
Stein Keith Examiner.com keithstein65@gmail.com 703‐999‐7476 Yes No Live
Stramese Pete  Millennium Engineering and Integration Com pstramese@meicompany.com 703‐413‐7758 Yes No Live
Strand Jack Boeing ‐ Space and Intelligence Systems jack.r.strand@boeing.com 310‐678‐3683 Yes No Live
Sullivan Brook Booz Allen Hamilton sullivan_brook@bah.com 703‐8165451 Yes No Live
Sullivan Joseph USC Information Sciences Institute sullivan@isi.edu 310‐4488206 Yes No Live
Thayer Christopher MDA Information Systems, Inc. chris.thayer@mdaus.com 626‐2961373x140 Yes Yes Live
Tuohy Seamus Draper Laboratory stuohy@draper.com 617‐2581407 Yes No Live
Turner James Texas A&M University turner@aero.tamu.edu 979‐458‐1429 Yes Yes Live
Tweddle Brent Massachusetts Institute of Technology tweddle@mit.edu 617‐253‐6799 No x Yes Live
Vinter Mike Aon ISB Mike_Vinter@aon.com 703‐276‐4917 Yes No Live
Vogt Bob ATK Spacecraft bob.vogt@atk.com Yes No Live
Walden Hallie Broad Reach Engineering hwalden@broadreachengineering.com 303‐216‐9777x217 Yes No Live
Weeden Brian Secure World Foundation bweeden@swfound.org 202‐683‐8534 Yes No Live
Wells Ed JHU/APL edward.wells@jhuapl.edu 240‐228‐9622 Yes No Live
Will Peter  DARPA/SETA will27222@yahoo.com 650‐9483346 Yes No Live
Yaghmour Salim Intelsat salim.yaghmour@intelsat.com 202‐9447287 Yes No Live
Yanez Damian ESI North America dya@esi‐group.com 636‐5785230 Yes Yes Live


